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Namen und Semwerbe.

Strafie. |28

WBaldewein, Hofeantor,

Valkon, gewefene Kammerjungfer,
Balthafar 0., Sdreiber.

Balg, B, Sdubhmader.
Bannecker, Schuhmadyer,

Banfe, Shubflicer.

Vardfeld, Vervucemmadyer.
Bardeleben 9., Oberhofmeifter.

Bardeleben v, Lieut. b, d. Gard. d. Crps..

Bardeleben 9., Hauptmann,
Bargend, Sdyreiner.
WVarnbect, Conicertmeifter.
BVarner, Leinewandsfrau,
Bavon, WinEelfeger.
Bartel, B, Sdyreinermeifter.
Barthel jun., B, SteinmeGmeifter,
Barthel, Major ‘a, D.

Varthel, PMarfraller,

Barthel sen., B, SteinmeBmeifter.
 Barthel, B. Sdreiner,

Barthel, Witwe des Marfrdllers.
Barthel , Miblentreiber,

Barthelmy , Unteroff, b, G, Gren. Reg.
Barthel, Siegelbrenner.

Barthold, B, Sdneidermeifter.
Bartholmai, Secretair.

Bartholmai, Prob. b, b, Oberventfam,
Bartholmat, Latevnenanfrecker,
WVartolus, Witwe.

Vafel, V. Gartner,

Baftard Heinr,, V. Gdrtner.
Baftard Wilh. , B. Wirth, u, Girtner.
Baftard Ehriftoply , B, Wirth u, Ghrtn,
Bafter, Witwer,

Baftei, Brieftriger.
§B‘atorz'sﬁ) ;. Fabrifarbeiter,

Sattenberg , &djeibentveifer,
Battenhang , Lagelbhnerin,
Battenhaufen, Zagelohner,

UNIKA

SSEL
BIBLIOTHEK

Carls

Untonien

Drufel
Clifabether
Petri

Dyonifien
Antonien
Bellevue
SardeducCorps Saferne.
Carls
Clifabether
Sdlof

G Kuef, Palais,
Kreus

Pauli

Martini

0. D, Hollan, Th,
Sranffuster
Sdlof
Dponifien

ISdlof

PMorig

Drufel

0. . Holldn, Th,
Sacob

Carls

9. b, Colln. .
Binceny

Sacob

0. 9. Seipsa. Th,
Carls

v, b, FEfurt, Th,
Frankfurter
Petri

Cefernen

0. . SBefer Ih.
Martini

L —

1158
641
236

21%

153
370
410

1068

29F

247
So
42

6o1

258

612

13
16
44
276
551
45
78
A2

L
5

o

‘ﬁl." \'-‘a-n" o B

%3 3

e T

s
X

AR VP
AR A

&
3

hitps://otka.bibliothek.uni-kassel.de/viewer/apiiv1//image/1558601766379/11/



